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IGHSAU Class 3A State Qualifier, Women, Varsity, 4K

Wartburg/Max CC Course, Waverly, Iowa

October 24, 2013

Mstly Cldy, 45 Degrees, NW @ 10-15 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Boys results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Decorah                  36    3    4    8    9   12   14   20    15:39    0:30

  2 Charles City             76    1    7   16   22   30   34   68    15:56    1:41

  3 Vinton-Shellsburg        88    2    6   10   32   38   54   73    15:59    1:46

  4 Wahlert Catholic        109    5   21   25   27   31   39   63    16:18    1:07

  5 West Delaware           154   11   15   36   43   49   60   64    16:34    1:26

  6 Garner-Hayfield/Ventu   166   17   19   28   46   56   59   65    16:41    1:12

  7 Crestwood               179   23   29   40   42   45   47   48    16:47    0:36

  8 Western Dubuque         204   24   33   44   51   52   57   66    16:56    0:49

  9 Waverly-Shell Rock      216   35   37   41   50   53   67   69    16:59    0:36

 10 Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S.   269   18   26   74   75   76   77   79    17:35    2:19

11* Independence            343   13   78   82   84   86   87   88    18:43    3:56

12* Clear Lake              343   55   58   61   80   89              18:59    5:56

 13 M F L MarMac/Post       356   62   70   71   72   81   83   85    18:17    1:27


Incomplete Teams: Oelwein

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Decorah

    3  Linnea Kephart, 11         15:25  

    4  Stefanie Bjerke, 11        15:26  

    8  Amanda Taylor, 11          15:43  

    9  Kelly Minear, 12           15:45  

   12  Gara Lonning, 11           15:54  

   14  Lydia Hayes, 12            16:01  

   20  Maria McDonough, 11        16:22  

Total Time = 78:11     Total Places = 36


2. Charles City

    1  Emily Campbell, 12         14:54  

    7  Kylie Boehmer, 10          15:38  

   16  Hannah Wohlers, 12         16:07  

   22  Jess Blumberg, 11          16:25  

   30  Alysha Bilharz, 9          16:34  

   34  Sarah Turpen, 9            16:41  

   68  Breuklyn Opp, 10           18:04  

Total Time = 79:38     Total Places = 76


3. Vinton-Shellsburg

    2  Lily Horst, 10             15:06  
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    6  Bristi Gerber, 10          15:33  

   10  Cassie Kenney, 9           15:47  

   32  Hannah Haisman, 9          16:40  

   38  Karley Kenney, 12          16:51  

   54  Annika Schmidt, 10         17:19  

   73  Maci Griffith, 10          18:16  

Total Time = 79:54     Total Places = 88


4. Wahlert Catholic

    5  Emily Moes, 12             15:30  

   21  Sarah Mockler, 10          16:22  

   25  Lydia Benda, 12            16:29  

   27  Jade Lynch, 11             16:33  

   31  Brooke Brimeyer, 10        16:37  

   39  Hanna Meyer, 10            16:51  

   63  Alison Rusch, 11           17:46  

Total Time = 81:30     Total Places = 109


5. West Delaware

   11  Reeann McCarty, 12         15:48  

   15  Janna Utter, 10            16:03  

   36  Carolyn Weber, 10          16:46  

   43  Jackii Roeder, 12          16:59  

   49  Kaitlin Pauls, 11          17:13  

   60  Hannah Gaffney, 11         17:42  

   64  Michaela Downs, 11         17:47  

Total Time = 82:47     Total Places = 154


6. Garner-Hayfield/Ventu

   17  Tiara Van Gerpen, 11       16:10  

   19  Maddie Tusha, 12           16:15  

   28  Maria Gonzalez, 10         16:34  

   46  Bri Bier, 12               17:05  

   56  Maribel Zamago, 12         17:22  

   59  Rebekah Larson, 9          17:38  

   65  Kelly Anderson, 12         17:49  

Total Time = 83:24     Total Places = 166


7. Crestwood

   23  Kate Sheehy, 12            16:26  

   29  Gretchen Vandervort, 10    16:34  

   40  Lydia Beran, 10            16:53  

   42  Lattie Crozier, 12         16:58  

   45  Heather Bordwell, 12       17:02  

   47  Sydney Ferrie, 9           17:09  

   48  Tessa Anderson, 12         17:11  

Total Time = 83:51     Total Places = 179


8. Western Dubuque

   24  Alyssa Dougherty, 10       16:28  

   33  Brittany Savolt, 9         16:40  

   44  Rachel Demmer, 12          17:00  

   51  Madison Simon, 10          17:16  

   52  Laura Snyder, 10           17:17  

   57  Mikaela Armstrong, 11      17:27  

   66  Sarah Kluesner, 10         17:51  

Total Time = 84:40     Total Places = 204


9. Waverly-Shell Rock

   35  Ashlee Litterer, 10        16:42  

   37  Jillian Huser, 11          16:47  

   41  Haley Eckenrod, 11         16:55  

   50  Maaike Frerking, 12        17:14  

   53  Patricia Whitney, 10       17:18  

   67  Haley Grawe, 11            17:54  
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   69  Megan Pitt, 11             18:04  

Total Time = 84:54     Total Places = 216


10. Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S.

   18  Bethany Lippert, 9         16:13  

   26  Jessica Lippert, 11        16:31  

   74  Brittany Fisher, 11        18:20  

   75  Desiree Folsom, 11         18:21  

   76  Taylor Risius, 12          18:31  

   77  Amanda Smith, 12           18:34  

   79  Taylor Dougan, 11          18:42  

Total Time = 87:54     Total Places = 269


11*. Independence

   13  Shae McEnany, 11           16:00  

   78  Molly Gustafson, 12        18:40  

   82  Grace Bertelli, 9          19:20  

   84  Lauren Jimmerson, 11       19:40  

   86  Kaylee Eilers, 10          19:55  

   87  Rachel Wheelock, 12        20:07  

   88  Taylor Lynch, 11           20:13  

Total Time = 93:34     Total Places = 343


12*. Clear Lake

   55  Logan Anderson, 12         17:21  

   58  Trudy Peterson, 12         17:30  

   61  Jaci Ullrich, 12           17:43  

   80  Courtney Anderson, 12      19:02  

   89  Miranda Mundt, 12          23:16  

Total Time = 94:51     Total Places = 343


13. M F L MarMac/Post

   62  Chaun'te Drahn, 10         17:46  

   70  Marcy Klein, 11            18:05  

   71  Maya Burke, 11             18:10  

   72  Kaitlyn Wedo, 12           18:14  

   81  Marissa Lechtenberg, 9     19:12  

   83  Laycee Roys, 9             19:37  

   85  Allison Corlett, 9         19:46  

Total Time = 91:25     Total Places = 356

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Emily Campbell, 12         14:54    Charles City         

    2     2  Lily Horst, 10             15:06    Vinton-Shellsburg    

    3     3  Linnea Kephart, 11         15:25    Decorah              

    4     4  Stefanie Bjerke, 11        15:26    Decorah              

    5     5  Emily Moes, 12             15:30    Wahlert Catholic     

    6     6  Bristi Gerber, 10          15:33    Vinton-Shellsburg    

    7     7  Kylie Boehmer, 10          15:38    Charles City         

    8     8  Amanda Taylor, 11          15:43    Decorah              

    9     9  Kelly Minear, 12           15:45    Decorah              

   10    10  Cassie Kenney, 9           15:47    Vinton-Shellsburg    

   11    11  Reeann McCarty, 12         15:48    West Delaware        

   12    12  Gara Lonning, 11           15:54    Decorah              

   13    13  Shae McEnany, 11           16:00    Independence         

   14    14  Lydia Hayes, 12            16:01    Decorah              

   15    15  Janna Utter, 10            16:03    West Delaware        

   16    16  Hannah Wohlers, 12         16:07    Charles City         

   17    17  Tiara Van Gerpen, 11       16:10    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   18    18  Bethany Lippert, 9         16:13    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   19    19  Maddie Tusha, 12           16:15    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   20    20  Maria McDonough, 11        16:22    Decorah              
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   21    21  Sarah Mockler, 10          16:22    Wahlert Catholic     

   22    22  Jess Blumberg, 11          16:25    Charles City         

   23    23  Kate Sheehy, 12            16:26    Crestwood            

   24    24  Alyssa Dougherty, 10       16:28    Western Dubuque      

   25    25  Lydia Benda, 12            16:29    Wahlert Catholic     

   26    26  Jessica Lippert, 11        16:31    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   27    27  Jade Lynch, 11             16:33    Wahlert Catholic     

   28    28  Maria Gonzalez, 10         16:34    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   29    29  Gretchen Vandervort, 10    16:34    Crestwood            

   30    30  Alysha Bilharz, 9          16:34    Charles City         

   31    31  Brooke Brimeyer, 10        16:37    Wahlert Catholic     

   32    32  Hannah Haisman, 9          16:40    Vinton-Shellsburg    

   33    33  Brittany Savolt, 9         16:40    Western Dubuque      

   34    34  Sarah Turpen, 9            16:41    Charles City         

   35    35  Ashlee Litterer, 10        16:42    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   36    36  Carolyn Weber, 10          16:46    West Delaware        

   37    37  Jillian Huser, 11          16:47    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   38    38  Karley Kenney, 12          16:51    Vinton-Shellsburg    

   39    39  Hanna Meyer, 10            16:51    Wahlert Catholic     

   40    40  Lydia Beran, 10            16:53    Crestwood            

   41    41  Haley Eckenrod, 11         16:55    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   42    42  Lattie Crozier, 12         16:58    Crestwood            

   43    43  Jackii Roeder, 12          16:59    West Delaware        

   44    44  Rachel Demmer, 12          17:00    Western Dubuque      

   45    45  Heather Bordwell, 12       17:02    Crestwood            

   46    46  Bri Bier, 12               17:05    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   47    47  Sydney Ferrie, 9           17:09    Crestwood            

   48    48  Tessa Anderson, 12         17:11    Crestwood            

   49    49  Kaitlin Pauls, 11          17:13    West Delaware        

   50    50  Maaike Frerking, 12        17:14    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   51    51  Madison Simon, 10          17:16    Western Dubuque      

   52    52  Laura Snyder, 10           17:17    Western Dubuque      

   53    53  Patricia Whitney, 10       17:18    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   54    54  Annika Schmidt, 10         17:19    Vinton-Shellsburg    

   55    55  Logan Anderson, 12         17:21    Clear Lake           

   56    56  Maribel Zamago, 12         17:22    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   57    57  Mikaela Armstrong, 11      17:27    Western Dubuque      

   58    58  Trudy Peterson, 12         17:30    Clear Lake           

   59    59  Rebekah Larson, 9          17:38    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   60    60  Hannah Gaffney, 11         17:42    West Delaware        

   61    61  Jaci Ullrich, 12           17:43    Clear Lake           

   62    62  Chaun'te Drahn, 10         17:46    M F L MarMac/Post    

   63    63  Alison Rusch, 11           17:46    Wahlert Catholic     

   64    64  Michaela Downs, 11         17:47    West Delaware        

   65    65  Kelly Anderson, 12         17:49    Garner-Hayfield/Ventu 

   66    66  Sarah Kluesner, 10         17:51    Western Dubuque      

   67    67  Haley Grawe, 11            17:54    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   68    68  Breuklyn Opp, 10           18:04    Charles City         

   69    69  Megan Pitt, 11             18:04    Waverly-Shell Rock   

   70    70  Marcy Klein, 11            18:05    M F L MarMac/Post    

   71    71  Maya Burke, 11             18:10    M F L MarMac/Post    

   72    72  Kaitlyn Wedo, 12           18:14    M F L MarMac/Post    

   73    73  Maci Griffith, 10          18:16    Vinton-Shellsburg    

   74    74  Brittany Fisher, 11        18:20    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   75    75  Desiree Folsom, 11         18:21    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   76    76  Taylor Risius, 12          18:31    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   77    77  Amanda Smith, 12           18:34    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   78    78  Molly Gustafson, 12        18:40    Independence         

   79    79  Taylor Dougan, 11          18:42    Ia Falls-Ald/A G W S. 

   80    80  Courtney Anderson, 12      19:02    Clear Lake           

   81        Courtney Bailey, 11        19:05    Oelwein              

   82    81  Marissa Lechtenberg, 9     19:12    M F L MarMac/Post    

   83    82  Grace Bertelli, 9          19:20    Independence         

   84    83  Laycee Roys, 9             19:37    M F L MarMac/Post    

   85    84  Lauren Jimmerson, 11       19:40    Independence         
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   86    85  Allison Corlett, 9         19:46    M F L MarMac/Post    

   87    86  Kaylee Eilers, 10          19:55    Independence         

   88    87  Rachel Wheelock, 12        20:07    Independence         

   89    88  Taylor Lynch, 11           20:13    Independence         

   90        Brittany Ellis, 9          23:05    Oelwein              

   91    89  Miranda Mundt, 12          23:16    Clear Lake           


Return to home page.
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